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 18 18CALMAR  49 NE004103  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  2

 77 79CEDAR FALLS  49 NE004104 -2-6 0 0 40668 UNITED STATES  3

 52 55DECORAH  49 NE004105 -3-4 0 0 10668 UNITED STATES  0

 38 38DENVER  49 NE004107  0-1 0 0 10668 UNITED STATES  2

 38 37DUBUQUE NOON  49 NE004108  1 0 0 0 10668 UNITED STATES  0

 26 27DYERSVILLE  49 NE004110 -1-1 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  2

 9 9ELGIN  49 NE004111  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  5

 19 18FREDERICKSBURG  49 NE004115  1-1 0 0 20668 UNITED STATES  3

 15 15GARNAVILLO  49 NE004116  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  7

 9 9HAWKEYE  49 NE004117  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  6

 27 27HOPKINTON  49 NE004118  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  9

 24 22HUDSON  49 NE004119  2 0 0 0 20668 UNITED STATES  2

 29 29INDEPENDENCE  49 NE004120  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  0

 26 27JANESVILLE  49 NE004121 -1-1 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  5

 48 50JESUP  49 NE004122 -2-2 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  0

 62 58LA PORTE CITY  49 NE004123  4 0 0 0 40668 UNITED STATES  0

 34 37NASHUA  49 NE004127 -3-4 0 0 10668 UNITED STATES  3

 55 55NEW HAMPTON  49 NE004128  0-2 0 0 20668 UNITED STATES  4

 34 34OELWEIN  49 NE004129  0-3 0 0 30668 UNITED STATES  0

 7 8STRAWBERRY POINT  49 NE004135 -1-1 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  3

 17 17WATERLOO  49 NE004136  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  5

 31 30WAVERLY  49 NE004138  1-1 1 0 10668 UNITED STATES  1

 22 22WEST UNION  49 NE004139  0-1 0 0 10668 UNITED STATES  1

 31 31BELLE PLAINE  49 NE004309  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  7

 6 6BLAIRSTOWN  49 NE004311  0-1 0 0 10668 UNITED STATES  2

 9 9GARRISON  49 NE004325  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  6

 10 10SHELLSBURG  49 NE004339  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  7

 23 19URBANA  49 NE004346  4-1 0 0 50668 UNITED STATES  1

 23 22VAN HORNE  49 NE004347  1 0 0 0 10668 UNITED STATES  6

 73 68VINTON  49 NE004349  5-2 0 0 70668 UNITED STATES  0

 13 13LANSING  49 NE029402  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  31

 13 13WAUKON  49 NE029996  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  2

 14 14DUBUQUE EVENING  49 NE033203  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  19

 13 13SUMNER  49 NE035529  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  2

 14 15NEWHALL  49 NE038128 -1-1 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  3

 13 14POSTVILLE  49 NE040998 -1-1 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  4

 7 7CASCADE  49 NE046389  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  7

 38 37BALLTOWN  49 NE046953  1 0 0 0 10668 UNITED STATES  0

 43 44LAWLER  49 NE084788 -1-2 0 0 10668 UNITED STATES  0
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 6 6Western Dubuque  49 NE138498  0 0 0 0 00668 UNITED STATES  11

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  1  36  1,066 1,062  39  4 40

Page 2 of 3 1/6/2026  9:42:31AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 9 NE
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Page 3 of 3 1/6/2026  9:42:31AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 9 NE
MBR0009


